Illinois law.
[bookmark: _GoBack]SUBPART A:  MEDICAL LICENSING, RENEWAL
AND RESTORATION PROCEDURE

Section 
1285.20	Six Year Post-Secondary Programs of Medical Education 
1285.30	Programs of Chiropractic Education 
1285.40	Approved Postgraduate Clinical Training Programs 
1285.50	Application for Examination 
1285.60	Examinations 
1285.70	Application for a License on the Basis of Examination 
1285.80	Licensure by Endorsement 
1285.90	Temporary Licenses 
1285.91	Visiting Resident Permits 
1285.95	Professional Capacity Standards for Applicants Having Graduated More Than 2 Years Prior to Application 
1285.100	Visiting Professor Permits 
1285.101	Visiting Physician Permits 
1285.105	Chiropractic Physician Preceptorship (Repealed)
1285.110	Continuing Medical Education (CME) 
1285.120	Renewals 
1285.130	Restoration and Inactive Status 
1285.140	Granting Variances 

SUBPART B:  MEDICAL DISCIPLINARY PROCEEDINGS

Section 
1285.200	Medical Disciplinary Board 
1285.205	Complaint Committee 
1285.210	The Medical Coordinator 
1285.215	Complaint Handling Procedure 
1285.220	Informal Conferences 
1285.225	Consent Orders 
1285.230	Summary Suspension 
1285.235	Mandatory Reporting of Impaired Physicians by Health Care Institutions 
1285.240	Standards 
1285.245	Advertising 
1285.250	Monitoring of Probation and Other Discipline and Notification 
1285.255	Rehabilitation 
1285.260	Fines 
1285.265	Subpoena Process of Medical and Hospital Records 
1285.270	Inspection of Physical Premises 
1285.275	Failing to Furnish Information 
1285.280	Mandatory Reporting of Persons Engaged in Post-Graduate Clinical Training Programs

SUBPART C:  GENERAL INFORMATION

Section 
1285.305	Physician Profiles
1285.310	Public Access to Records and Meetings 
1285.320	Response to Hospital Inquiries 
1285.330	Rules of Evidence 
1285.335	Physician Delegation of Authority 
1285.336	Use of Lasers
1285.340	Anesthesia Services in an Office Setting 
